

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6572/2019

Girdhari Singh Rawat S/o Shri Narayan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Indusind Bank Limited (Consumer Finance Division)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

31/05/2023

Issue notice to sole respondent through both the processes.

Requisites be filed within five days.

Call for a report from the trial Judge, Nasirabad, Ajmer
regarding stage of trial in case No. 473/2013.

List on 18.07.2023.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J