

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6572/2019

Girdhari Singh Rawat S/o Shri Narayan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Indusind Bank Limited (Consumer Finance Division)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Komal Shekhawat

For Respondent(s) : Mr. N.S.Dhakar-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

24/04/2026

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to apprise this Court about the current status of the trial pending before the trial Court.

The Registrar (Judicial) is also directed to send a D.O. letter to the Trial Court to get the status of trial.

List this matter after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J